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Name

MNAPAAEI>OMNMOYAOX KONXTANTINOZ
ZHZIMOMNOYAOZ ®QTIOZ
2EAETHZ AHMHTPIOX
MNAANAMQTHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAFOYNAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
OEOAQPAKAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ
NOYPIKAZ EMMANOYHA
AHMOYAAZ TEQPTIOZ
EAEYOEPIOY AHMHTPIOZ
MANATIQTOMOYAOZ NANATIQTHX
TXONAKHZ OEOAQPOX
MAPAXKEYAZ XPHXTOX
OPAFKOYAHX EYAITEAOZ
XAPIXTOZ FEQPTIOZ

NOY®EKHX FrEQPTI0X

Name

MMIKA AHMHTPA
MAMAMOZTOAQY MAPIA
MMNAPOYTH MAPIAAENA
ZIQrANIKH

KOYTZIMANH KPYZTAAIA

Name

BOZIOZ KONXTANTINOZ
KAMOIAHZ HAIAZ
OEOAOZHZ AIONYZHZ

YoB

2001
1982
1987
1992
1987
1978
1999
1995
1985
1990
1993
1997
1996
1989
1989

YoB

1992
1997
1990
1985
1994

YoB

1983
1971
1985

16k

1:35:29
1:36:07
1:39:32
1:40:32
1:39:53
1:45:20
1:46:19
1:46:22
1:50:13
1:49:05
1:47:00
1:56:39
1:59:59
2:00:05
2:13:35

16k

2:00:01
2:01:48
2:02:06
2:13:33
2:12:00

Gender

22k

2:08:00
2:09:21
2:13:03
2:14:07
2:14:00
2:22:40
2:25:12
2:25:11
2:30:01
2:27:59
2:27:24
2:37:39
2:41:38
2:43:57

22k

2:41:36
2:45:32
2:47:58
3:03:43
2:58:42

16k

2:08:51
2:16:08
2:18:17

35k

3:14:15
3:20:51
3:22:04
3:22:26
3:25:22
3:37:01
3:40:19
3:44:44
3:50:36
3:48:31
3:52:50
4:00:09
4:05:35
4:28:27

35k

4:07:43
4:18:00
4:29:57
4:39:27

22k

2:55:13
3:06:21
3:07:46

GunTi

4:16:36
4:23:42
4:25:29
4:25:46
4:33:50
4:45:23
4:48:48
4:57:33
5:04:39
5:05:51
5:08:52
5:17:10
5:27:09
6:01:37

ChipTi
me

5:28:36
5:43:17
5:52:07
6:02:46

35k

4:28:24
4:45:24
4:45:32

ChipTime Club

4:16:35
4:23:41
4:25:27
4:25:45
4:33:50
4:45:22
4:48:47
4:57:29
5:04:38
5:05:49
5:08:51
5:17:07
5:27:07
6:01:34

GunTime

5:28:38
5:43:18
5:52:09
6:02:47

ChipTime
5:53:23
6:12:39
6:15:11

MEAZ TPITON

I'E ArPINIOY

®IKA KOZANHZ
MENAZIOZ AX AAPIZAZ
'~ NIKH BYPQNA

'~ AXTEPAX 1990

'~ NIKH BYPQNA

'~ KEPATZINIOY

ANZ KAPTENHZI 2002
I.Z. AKPITAX 2016

AO XANION O KYAQN
NIKH BOAQY
AOA.KENTPO NMPOMHOEAX
FA% O INZ20%

> KEPATZINIOY

Club

AO KAAAIZTOZ

Az IQANNINQN
AOGA.KENTPO NMPOMHOEAX
AO MEYKHX

'z NIKH BYPQNA

GunTime Club

5:53:34 KASIMIS TRAINING
6:12:49 O+

6:15:21 ZYNEXIZQ...



